Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Collins - (526358) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.84
1:03.00
1:03.02
1:03.08
1:03.59
1:03.60
1:03.61
1:03.65
1:03.65
1:03.75
1:03.87
1:04.10
1:04.75
1:04.75
1:05.42
1:05.97
1:06.41
1:06.83
1:08.74
1:08.96
1:16.80

1:16.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:03.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
483
483
481
470
470
469
468
468
466
464
459
445
445
431
421
412
405
372
368
266
266

WA Pts

468

Round

I m T I I I

-n

m m m I I

m m I

Round

F

Date

24/04/16
03/04/15
19/03/17
25/04/15
03/05/15
07/02/16
01/05/16
04/11/17
10/03/18
20/01/18
03/05/15
07/01/17
10/01/15
10/01/15
25/03/16
18/04/14
12/01/14
14/12/13
01/12/13
09/06/13
171112
13/01/13

Date

10/03/18

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

ASA South West Summer Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Flanders Swimming Cup

ASA South West Summer Championships
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove
Antwerp, Belgium
Plymouth
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Cardiff

Portsmouth

Venue

Hengrove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.75
1:03.65
1:03.02
1:04.10
1:03.61
1:01.84
1:05.42
1:03.60
1:03.87
1:03.59
1:03.08
1:03.00
1:04.75
1:04.75
1:05.97
1:06.41
1:06.83
1:08.74
1:08.96
1:16.89

1:16.80

Copyright 2024

468
483
459
469
511
431
470
464
470
481
483
445
445
421
412
405
372
368
266
266

I

I M

m m I

20/01/18
04/11/17
19/03/17
07/01/17
01/05/16
24/04/16
25/03/16
07/02/16
03/05/15
03/05/15
25/04/15
03/04/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
18/04/14
12/01/14
14/12/13
01/12/13
09/06/13
13/01/13

1711112

Flanders Swimming Cup

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Antwerp, Belgium
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth

Cardiff

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



