## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Collins - (526358) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.84	511	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.00	483	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:03.02	483	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.08	481	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:03.59	470	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:03.60	470	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Poole	1
1:03.61	469	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:03.65	468	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.65	468	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Poole	1
1:03.75	466	Н	20/01/18	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium	Poole	1
1:03.87	464	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:04.10	459	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
1:04.75	445	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:04.75	445	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:05.42	431	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:05.97	421	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:06.41	412	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:06.83	405	F	14/12/13	National Arena Swimming League SW Finals	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.74	372	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.96	368	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.80	266	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.89	266	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.65	468	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Poole	1

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.75	466	Н	20/01/18	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium	Poole	1
1:03.65	468	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.02	483	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:04.10	459	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
1:03.61	469	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:01.84	511	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
1:05.42	431	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:03.60	470	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Poole	1
1:03.87	464	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:03.59	470	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
1:03.08	481	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:03.00	483	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:04.75	445	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:04.75	445	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:05.97	421	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:06.41	412	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:06.83	405	F	14/12/13	National Arena Swimming League SW Finals	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.74	372	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.96	368	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.89	266	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.80	266	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	S Bournem'th	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS